
 

Generated on Mar 08, 2021 9:02 AM CST - Ryan Quigley 

Page 1 of 2 

2101-044 Life, Disability, and Leave Bid Tabulation  
 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email 

Symetra Mar 03, 2021 1:00 PM 
CST Paul Monica syarfp@symetra.com 

Morneau Shepell Mar 03, 2021 1:34 PM 
CST Alan Hull rfpmanagement@morneaushepell.com 

The Hartford Mar 03, 2021 11:50 AM 
CST Taylor Oliver taylor.oliver@thehartford.com 

Standard Insurance 
Company 

Mar 03, 2021 11:52 AM 
CST Jason Guy jason.guy@standard.com 

Metropolitan Life 
Insurance Company 

Mar 03, 2021 12:50 PM 
CST Tina Binley tina.m.binley@metlife.com 

Ochs Inc Mar 03, 2021 7:24 AM 
CST Katie Degelmann kdegelmann@ochsinc.com 

Guardian Life Insurance 
Company 

Mar 03, 2021 8:27 AM 
CST Cashundra Fletcher cashundra_fletcher@glic.com 
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Lincoln Financial Group Mar 03, 2021 9:28 AM 
CST Dorce` Newson dorce.newson@lfg.com 

Dearborn Life 
Insurance Company 

Mar 03, 2021 11:57 AM 
CST Sarah Roby sarah_roby@bcbstx.com 

 


